

Diverse produse alimentare

I.D.: 41693915

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.01.19 | Coduri CPV | 15800000-6 03220000-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.750,88 RON - 1.750,88 RON

Descriere: Compot ananas 565g/buc/8/2,83/22,64 2/Faina 1kg/buc/10/2,19/21,9 3/Malai 1kg/kg/10/1,83/18,3 4/Margarin 400g/buc/8/2,38/19,04 5/Margarin cub 250g/buc/5/2,52/12,6 6/Orez 1kg/buc/60/4,85/291 7/Napolitane 50g/buc/230/0,6/138 8/Zahar 1kg/kg/50/2,01/100,5 9/Paste fainoase spagetti 500g/buc/28/3,81/106,68 10/Paste fainoase 250g cernacska /buc/20/2,34/46,8 11/Gris 1kg/buc/10/2,16/21,6 12/Boia de ardei 100g/buc/10/3,2/32 13/Chimen 100g/buc/15/2,1/31,5, Banane CAL l/kg/37/5,06/187,22 2/Portocale CAL l/kg/79/3,85/304,15 3/Lamaie CAL l/kg/8,6/4,13/35,52 4/Ardei capia rosu CAL l/kg/5,4/10,08/54,43 5/Castraveti fabio CAL l/kg/9,2/7,71/70,93 6/Rosii CAL l/kg/8,8/7,71/67,85 7/Patrunjel CAL l/kg/3,3/9,17/30,26 8/Telina CAL l/kg/5,4/4,58/24,73 9/Morcov CAL l/kg/13,1/3,67/48,08 10/Banane CAL l/kg /12,9/5,05/65,15
